AMG350 7 PORT SERIES
INDUSTRIAL UNMANAGED
SWITCHES WITH OPTIONAL
30/60/90W POE
OVERVIEW FEATURES
[ AMG350 7 Port Series ]
Designed in a compact DIN rail or wall mount housing,
the AMG350 series unmanaged Ethernet switches are

Specifications.
amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Ltd.   4 Pioneer Way, Castleford, WF10 5QU, UK    T: +44 (0) 1767 600 777    E: sales@amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Inc.   62 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611, USA    T: +1-855-AMGPOE1 (855-264-7631)    E: sales@amgsystems.com
D33900-03
Proud to be a UK & USA
ManufacturerIn a continuing effort to improve and advance technology, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.amgsystems.com for the latest product specifications.
Part Numbers.
7 Port Unmanaged 1Gb Ethernet Switches
amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Ltd.   4 Pioneer Way, Castleford, WF10 5QU, UK    T: +44 (0) 1767 600 777    E: sales@amgsystems.com
AMG Systems Inc.   62 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT 06611, USA    T: +1-855-AMGPOE1 (855-264-7631)    E: sales@amgsystems.com
D33900-03
Recommended PSUs.
Non-PoE Models
AMGPSU-W12-P25	 Plug Top Mounting Lite Industrial Grade PSU, 0 to +70°C, 12VDC, 25W, NDAA Compliant, UK/EU/US Plug Heads Included
AMGPSU-I12-P24A	 DIN-Rail Mount Industrial Grade PSU, -25 to +70°C, 12VDC, 24W, NDAA Compliant*
AMGPSU-T12-P15	 DIN-Rail Mount Industrial Grade PSU, -25 to +70°C, 12VDC, 15W, NDAA & TAA Compliant*
PoE Models
AMGPSU-I48-P120A	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 48-55VDC, 120W, NDAA Compliant*^
AMGPSU-I48-P145	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -25 to +70°C, 48-55VDC, 145W, NDAA & TAA Compliant*
AMGPSU-I48-P240A	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 48-55VDC, 240W, NDAA Compliant*^
AMGPSU-I48-P290	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -25 to +70°C, 48-55VDC, 290W, NDAA & TAA Compliant*
AMGPSU-I48-P480A	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -40 to +70°C, 48-55VDC, 480W, NDAA Compliant*^
AMGPSU-I48-P530	 DIN-Rail Mounting Industrial Grade PSU, -25 to +70°C, 48-55VDC, 530W, NDAA & TAA Compliant*
* Also available in kit form including mains line cord, DC cable and DIN rail. Order with -K at the end of the part code (e.g. AMGPSU-I48-P120A-K).
^ Also available with no exposed mains terminals and direct IEC input kit. Order with -IEC at the end of the part code (e.g. AMGPSU-I48-P120A-IEC).
Included Accessories.
DIN Rail Adapter	 Rear Mounted Metal DIN Rail Clip & Screws For DIN Rail Mounting AMG350 Series Products
Wall Mounting Brackets	 2x Wall Mouting Brackets & Screws For Wall / Surface Mouting AMG350 Series Products
Optional Accessories.
AMGMNT-MAG-04	 4x Rear Mounted Magnets & Screws Kit For AMG350 Series, need to be ordered separately
AMG2035	 Side Mounted Wall Bracket Adapter Kit For DIN Rail Mounting AMG350 Series Products In Depth Restricted Installations.
.                                                   Adapter Kit Can Be Extended Using The Included Extension Kit To Also Mount A DIN Rail Power Supply Up To 480W
SFP Modules	 1Gb Optical/Copper Modules see separate list, need to be ordered separately
AMG350-5G-2S 5x 10/100/1000TX RJ45,
2x 1000FX SFP, 10-56VDC
AMG350-4GAT-1G-2S-P120 4x 10/100/1000TX RJ45 (4x 30W PoE, Max 120W), 1x 10/100/1000TX RJ45,
2x 1000FX SFP, 48-56VDC
AMG350-4GAT-1G-2S-P120-LV 4x 10/100/1000TX RJ45 (4x 30W PoE, Max 120W), 1x 110/100/1000TX RJ45,
2x 1000FX SFP, 12-56VDC Low Voltage Booster
AMG350-4GBT-1G-2S-P240 4x 10/100/1000TX RJ45 (4x 60/90W PoE, Max 240W), 1x 10/100/1000TX RJ45,
2x 1000FX SFP, 52-56VDC